675 The Parkway   Peterborough    ON   K9J 7K2
(705)743-5361 or 1-800-361-5361   Fax: (705)743-4312
www.harco.on.ca    Email: sales@harco.on.ca
05/03 THER 5
Chem- Flow Series Sanitary Pressure Gauges
Designed for chemical processing applications where exposed stainless steel can not be
tolerated, the Hem-Flow pressure gauge has the accuracy, durability and reliability of our
Pharma-Flow series plus a PTFE coated fitting/ diaphragm and an impact resistant tempered

G&H "H" Line.
-other adapters available. Please contact our order desk for more information.
Ordering Information:
  	Pr essure
Series  	Range 	Fitting 	Case Fill  	Mount 	Lens
3C  	D 	15U 	NF  	BT  	GL
Series:
3C-3 ½" Chem-Flow Gauge
3S -3 ½" Sani-Flow Gauge
3P - 3 ½" Pharma-Flow Gauge
5S - 5" Sani-Flow Gauge
5P - 5" Pharma-Flow Gauge
5H - 5" Homogenizer Gauge
D- 0 to 100 PSI (7BAR)
E- 0 to 160 PSI (11 BAR)
F- 0 to 200 PSI (14 BAR)
G- 0 to 400 PSI (21BAR)
H- 0 to 400 PSI (28 BAR)
I-0 to 600 PSI (41BAR)
K- 0 to 1,000PSI (70 BAR)
M- 30" Hg to 30 PSI (1-2 BAR)
N- 30" Hg to 60 PSI (1-4 BAR)
O- 30" Hg to 100 PSI (1-7BAR)
P- 30" Hg to 150 PSI (1-10BAR)
Q- 30" Hg to 200 PSI (1-14BAR)
R- 30" Hg to 300 PSI (1-21 BAR)
Fitting:**
U- Tri-Clamps
I- Cherry- Burrell I-Line
Q- Cherry- Burrell "Q"
H- G&H "H" Line
K- APC "K" Clamp
Specify size, then adapter type such
as 1 ½ " Tri-Clamp adapter.
Case Fill:
NF- No Fill (dry case)
GF- Glycerine Fill (polycarbonate
lens only)
Lens:
GL - Tempered Glass Lens (dry
case only)
PL -  Polycarbonate
Range:*
B- 0 to 30 PSI (2 BAR)
C- 0 to 60 PSI (4 BAR)
Mount:
BT- Bottom Mount (Standard)
RT- Right Side Mount
LF- Left Side Mount
BK- Back Mount
TP- Top Mount
*Standard scales are in PSI
only, dual PSI/BAR and other